PLACE

N o ok WN

GHSA Game Day State Championships - CHEER FINALS
March 5, 2022
Division 3A/4A

TEAM NAME
Mary Persons High School
Morgan County High School
Heritage High School
North Oconee High School
Sonoraville High School
Fayette County High School
Hardaway High School

CITY
Forsyth
Madison
Ringgold
Bogart
Calhoun
Fayetteville
Columbus

FINAL
SCORE
89.70
88.75
87.30
86.15
85.15
79.40
78.10



