## GHSA Game Day State Championships - CHEER FINALS March 5, 2022 Division 3A/4A

		FINAL
TEAM NAME	CITY	SCORE
Mary Persons High School	Forsyth	89.70
Morgan County High School	Madison	88.75
Heritage High School	Ringgold	87.30
North Oconee High School	Bogart	86.15
Sonoraville High School	Calhoun	85.15
Fayette County High School	Fayetteville	79.40
Hardaway High School	Columbus	78.10
	Mary Persons High School Morgan County High School Heritage High School North Oconee High School Sonoraville High School Fayette County High School	Mary Persons High School Forsyth  Morgan County High School Madison  Heritage High School Ringgold  North Oconee High School Bogart  Sonoraville High School Calhoun  Fayette County High School Fayetteville